
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

54 

63 

171 

160 

60 

522 

717 

95 

351 

Name 

Robert Hill 

Joe Holzer 

Doug Tabb 

Adam Baltutis 

Drew Gray 

John Drury 

Marco Morales 

Russell Rudduck 

Troy Hogan 

Class 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

TT3 

TT2 

TT2 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

Best Tm 

1:52.433 

1:59.011 

1:59.383 

1:59.586 

2:01.005 

2:01.688 

2:07.168 

2:10.552 

2:16.785 

Make/Model 

radical sr3 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

BMW M3 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 LS 

Ford Boss 302 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Thunderbird SC 

Nissan 240Z 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r  

156974 

131311 

162215 

164496 

164316 

171666 

171004 

154313 

139403 

Sponsor 

Evolution Dynamics 

Nerdie Racing Communications 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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